ODPG2 - 10-50V DC 2A 16 ch, pos.logic
940167201
Product ID 940167201
ABB Type Designation ODPG2
Catalog Description ODPG2 - 10-50V DC 2A 16 ch, pos.logic
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
ODPG2ABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
0.00Core Credit
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
0 m³Gross Volume
0.373 kgGross Weight
ODPG2 - 10-50V DC 2A 16 ch, pos.logicInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Batteries
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.373 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
0.373 kgProduct Net Weight
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only